（Content may be changed without warning due to improvements）　1
HORIBA Advanced Tecchno Co . Ltd
　H-1series　Industrial Turbidity meter
   HU-200TB
This instrument consists of the HU-200TB converter and
the SS-120A fl ow-through type turbidity detector.
It uses a 90-degree light absorption-scattering method to
accurately measure a wide range of turbidities from low

-X6 Special notes included
HU-200TB Turbidity meter(Combinations-2）
■　Stand type Code
Overfl ow type
Inline type
Combinations-2- （Stand type）
HU-200TB-10S HU-200TB-20S
Turbidity detector Turbidity detector
（Content may be changed without warning due to improvements）　7
HORIBA Advanced Tecchno Co . Ltd
15
5
180
55
25
2
533510
10
40 40
40
(190)
72
22
0
16
(Ø60.5)
(50A Pole)
20129.5
(182)
(3
3)
40
(2
62
)
(175)
(1
80
)
100
60 54
46 78
80
96
(5
0)
(90)
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
4
6
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
NO. PARTS NAME
ADC12
SUS304 M4
SUS304
O.D Ø7～Ø12Cable
NOTES
ADC12
SUS304
8 SUS304 50A M8
SUS304